2023 -2024 EGITIM-OGRETIM YILI EREGLI LiSESi VELi GORUSME GUN VE SAATLERI
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ADI
ABDUSSAMET
ALI RIZA
ARZU
ASUMAN
AYDIN
AYSUN
AYSEGUL
AYSENUR
BENAN
CUNEYT
EBRU

EMEL

ESRA

ESRA
FATMA
FATMA DENIZ
FiLiZ

GAYE
GOKHAN
GULSUM
GULSEN
HAKAN
HATICE
KEMAL
KENAN
KIYMET RABIA
LALE
MEHTAP
MIRACIYE
MUSA
NAZLI EMINE
NEZAHAT
OGUN
ORGAY
OSMAN
OZGUR
RANA
REZZAN
SABRI
SAMET
SEDAT
SEVCAN
SENOL
TURGAY
UGRAS
YESIM
YILMAZ
ZEYNEP

SOYADI
EZRIK
ULKE
USTA
ONCU TURAN
TASDELEN
CORBACI
YAGIZ

YEL
BILGIC
AYTAR
SEZGIN
YESILUSTA
AYDIN
INCE
KUCUK
AKDENIZ
ERSOY
KAYA
TULU

EKiZ SAHIN
ANAC
TOPAL
AVCI
ERDOGAN
GENCTURK
AYDOGDU
SAHIN BILGIC
CAKMAK
AKTAS
TURAL
DAYANGAC
BULAK
SINAN
ERCAN
SAVASCI
OZER
ALTAN
KAYIKCI
SALUR
ULUCAY
KARTAL
KARACA INALOGLU
OZDEMIR
CAKIR
YAZILAN
ARIKAN
AKGUN
DANISMAZ

ALANI
Din K. Ve Ahlak B.
Matematik
ingilizce
Felsefe
Tarih
Matematik
ingilizce
Din K. Ve Ahlak B.
Felsefe
Fizik
ingilizce
Matematik
Cografya
Matematik
Din K. Ve Ahlak B.
Tark Dili ve Edebiyati
Turk Dili ve Edebiyati
ingilizce
Muzik
Turk Dili ve Edebiyati
ingilizce
Beden Egitimi
Matematik
Cografya
Turk Dili ve Edebiyati
Tarih
Biyoloji
Turk Dili ve Edebiyati
Muzik
Turk Dili ve Edebiyati
Gorsel Sanatlar
ingilizce
Beden Egitimi
Cografya
Matematik
Tarih
Gorsel Sanatlar
Tarih
Rehberlik
Almanca
Almanca
Biyoloji
Kimya
Bilisim Teknolojileri
Rehberlik
Kimya
Turk Dili ve Edebiyati
Tark Dili ve Edebiyati

GUN
sall
pazartesi
pazartesi
pazartesi
cuma
cuma
pazartesi
cuma
sali
sall
cuma
carsamba
carsamba
pazartesi
pazartesi
garsamba
sali
pazartesi
cuma
pazartesi
carsamba
Pazartesi
carsamba
garsamba
persembe
pazartesi
persembe
persembe
cuma
persembe
cuma
sall
cuma
sall
pazartesi
garsamba
garsamba
persembe

cuma
pazartesi
carsamba
persembe
pazartesi

garsamba
Sali
persembe

SAAT
10:00
09:10
10:00
10:00
11:40
10:00
12:00
11:40
13:15
10:15
11:00
11:00
09:10
12:00
10:20
11:00
10:00
10:30

10:10
11:00
12:30
10:10
11:50
12:35
11:50
11:00
13:20

10:00

12:00

13:15
10:10
12:00

12:00

11:00
11:50
13:15
10:12
11:00

10:00
13:00
10:00



